MODEL SIZE WATTAGE CCT LUMENS CRI BEAM ANGLE
VTSP35RD9BL L: 35MM x W: 35MM x H: 250MM (L: 1.38” x W: 1.38” x H: 9.84”) 5W 2700K/3000K/4000K 530Lm >90 20/30/40D
VTSP50RD9BL L: 50MM x W: 50MM x H: 250MM (L: 1.97” x W: 1.97” x H: 9.84”) 10W 2700K/3000K/4000K 685Lm >90 18/24/36D
SPECIFICATION
Thanks to its adjustable cable, the magnetic
pendant seamlessly fi ts into various spaces.
Beyond just decoration, it expertly creates a
professional ambiance through precise light
control. It provides comfortable, glare-free lighting
with minimal refl ection and multiple beam options.
The elegant design includes an anti-glare cover
and features external dimming interfaces
compatible with Triac, 0/1-10V, and DALI systems.
CURVE SERIES PENDANT HEAD
DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS PHOTOMETRICS
By VONN LightingVTSP35RD9BL / VTSP50RD9BL
PROJECT: TYPE: CATALOG#: DATE:
2.
20
”
2.
20
”
9.
84
”
59
.2
”
9.
84
”
6.37”
5.94”
1.61”
1.96” 1.96”
1.25”
2.
20
”
9.
84
”
59
.2
”
9.
84
”
2.
20
”
5.94”
6.37” 1.61”
1.37” 1.37”
1.25”